N X ‘ /
A SRM MADURAI  /py
N\ COLLEGE FOR ENCINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY! . J
EW (Approved by AICTE, New Dellif | Affiliated to Anns University, Chennai) w

Pottapalayam, Sivagangai District - 630 612

College Bus Routes
TN 19H 8685 Route No. 101 Driver: Saran

5.No Bus Stop Name Vime

(a.m)

1 | Checkanurani 7.00
2 | Nagamalai Pudhukottai 7.10
3 | Mellakal Bypass 7.20
4 | Thuvariman 7.25
5 Kochadai 7.30
6 Fenner | 7.35
7 | Arasaradi 7.40
8 |Karimedu 7.50
9 Madura Coats i 7.52
10 | Simmakkal 7.55
11 | Mahal ’ 8.05
12 | Keerathurai Railway gate , Checkpost 8.10
13 | SRM MCET 8.35

*  Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the departure of the scheduled

time, This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus.

*  Correct Timing: It is imperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be accommodated as it disrupts

/ ’ \N the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

(\/ *  Students are advised not to change your boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want change your boarding and
dropping point, students need to get a permission letter from your parent’s as well as college officials.

ALK thm
aq|H|an

-

Gt

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



LEGE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY | !n ! f;'

. j
(Aptiroved by AICTE, New Delld | Affiliated 1o Anns University, Chennafl

PN S MADURAI e
o SRM MA
SRIVI

Pottapalayam, Sivagangal Diatrict - 620 612

College Bus Routes
TN19J0468 Route No. 102 Driver: Chandrsekar

Time
S.No Bus Stop Name (a.m)
1 | Tirumangalam 7.00
2 | Kappalur Toll Plaza 7.10
3 | Thanakkankulam Bus stop 7.20
4 | Thirunagar 3rd stop 7.25
5 | Thiruparankundram - Poonga Bus stop 7.35
6 | Pasumalai - CSI industrial school 7.40
7 Palanganatham 7.45
8 Sappanikovil 8.00
9 | Chinthamani Ring Road 8.20
10 | SRM MCET 8.35

*  Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop § minutes at least before the

departure of the scheduled time, This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus.

*  Correct Timing: It is imperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be

accommodated as jt disrupts the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation

accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

*  Students are advised not to change your boarding and dropping point innecessary, if you want

change your boarding and dropping point, students need to get a permission letter from your

parent’s as well as college officinls.

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



L
A
RV

0|

SRM MA DU

COLLEGE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY |

(Apgsvary

JRAI

v by AICTE, Mew Delbb | AMlisted 10 Anisn Univerelty, Chennald)

Pottapalaynm, Sivagangai Distriet - 690 612

o)
I

College Bus Routes

er : Karruppasamy

lN 19 .J 2377 Route No. 103 Driv
—— Re INo. 10

S.No Bus Stop Name (T;Tne)
T'_Alangmmllur 7.00
2 | Siruvalai Junction 7.05
3| Sivan Ko 7.10
LL Chikkandarchavadi 7.12

5 | Anaiyur Busstand 7.20
6 | Koodal Nagar 7.25
7 | Bharathi Nagar 7.30
8 | Munichalai PR Hospital 7.40
9 | Munichalai Signal 7.45
10 | Santhapettai 7.48
11 | Kannan Departmental Store 52
12 | Teppakkulam 7.55
13 | Chinthamani Ring Road 8.20
14 | SRM MCET 8.35

*  Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the departure of the scheduled
time. This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus,

Correct Timing: It isimperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be accommodated as it disrupts

the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

Students are advised not to change

Yyour boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want change your boarding and

dropping point, students need to get a permission letter from your parent’s as well as college officials.

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



AR

SI . A
f:}c M MADURAI vy

OLLEGE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY | 55

Appr

S R M wved by AICTE, New Delhi | AMliated to Anna Unlversity, Chennal)
), 2 Y
A=A AN Pattapalayam, Sivagangai District - 630 612

College Bus Routes
TNI19 H 8238 Route No. 104 Driver Palraj

S.No Bus Stop Name E::;
1 |lJeeva Nagar 7.40
2 | Jaihindpuram 7.43
3 | Villapuram 7.50
4 | Vetri Theatre : 7.52
5 | Meenakshi Nagar 7.58
6 | Avaniyapuram 8.05
7 | Chinthamani RingRoad 8.20
8 | SRM MCET 835

* Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the

departure of the scheduled time. This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus.

*  Correct Timing: It is imperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be
accommodated as it disrupts the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation

accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

%  Students are advised not to change your boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want
change your boarding and dropping point, students need to get a permission letter from your

parent’s as well as college officials.

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



A SRM MADURAI /ey

7\ COLLEGE rOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY ! :il

- v - (Appray e
S Pper Yy AICTT, Mo Ivethd | AfTisted b Ao Uidversity, Chenaf)
PSS Pottapalayam, BSvagangal District - 630 612

College Bus Routes
TN 63 AA 4944 Route No. 109 Driver: Rathnam

S.No Bus Stop Name Er;(;
1 | Kulamangam — |15
2 | Udhayam Panangadi 720
3 | Park Town 7.25
4 | Thapal Thanthi Nagar 730
5 | Krishnapuram colony 7.35
6 | BB Kulam 7.40
7 | Narimedu 7.45
8 | Goripalayam 7.50
9 | Nelpettai 7.55
10 | New Ramnad Road B 8.05
11 | Chinthamani Ring Road 8.20
12 | SRM MCET 8.35

*  Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the departure of the scheduled

time. This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus.

*  Correct Timing: It is imperative that students adhere the bus timings, Late arrivals shall not be accommodated as it disrupts

the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

%  Students are advised not to change your boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want change your boarding and

dropping point, students need to get a permission letter from your parent’s as well as college officials.

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



28
SR

SRM MADURAI

COLLEGL YOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY | |
Approved by ALCTE, New Deild | AMHaiedd o Atnna Dl veesity, Chennall

Pottapaloyam, Slvagnngal Disteiet

College Bus Routes

B

TN 19 11 8032 Route No. 106 Driver: Akni

- T Time |
S.No Bus Stop Name (a.m)
1 | Jankitnagar 7.10
2 | Kadachanendhal iﬁ
3 | Umachikulam 7.25
4 [ Thiruppalai 7.30
5 | Iyer Bungalow 7.35
5 | Reserve Line 7.40
6 | Madurai Kamaraj University (Old) 7.42
7 | K.K Nagar Arch 7.50
8 | Walkboard College 7.53
9 Ganesh Theatre 8.00
10 | Annuppanadi (Cross) 8.05
11 | Chinthamani Ring Road 8.20
12 | SRM MCET 8.35

Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the departure of the scheduled

time. This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus.

Correct Timing: It isimperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be accommodated as it disrupts

the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

Students are advised not to change your boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want change your boarding and

dropping point, students need to get a permission letter from your parent’s as well as college ofTicials.

TN

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



y

K

SRM

SRM MADURAI

COLLEGE FOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

(Approved hy Al

TE New Delhi | Affiliated 10 Annn Univereity, Chenai)

Pottapalayam, Sivagangai District - 630 612

:/J" : W

e

College Bus Routes
TN 19 J 4172 Route No. 107 Driver : Muthukumar

S.No Bus Stop Name (1;_':3

1 Paravai 7.1U
2 Vilangudi 7.20 l
3 Karisakulam Railway Gate 7.22 J
4 Fathima College } 7.24 l
5 Guru Theatre 7.30 ’
6 Gnanaolivupuram Church 7.32 ’
7 Mathi Theatre 7.33

8 Chockalinganagar Bus stop 7.37

9 Ponmeni 7.40

10 Ellis Nagar Signal 7.45

11 Periyar 7.55

12 Thavutusanthai 8.00

13 Chinthamani Ring Road 8.20

14 | SRMMCET 8.35

*  Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the departure of the scheduled

time. This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus.

*  Correct Timing: It is imperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be accommodated as itdisrupts

the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

*  Students are advised not to change

your boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want change your boarding and

dropping point, students need fo get a permission letter from your parent’s as well as college officials.

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



i

SRM MADURAI /oy

*€ COLLEGE TOR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY!
-~ (Approved by AICTE, New Dellit | AMlisted to Annia Univeraity, Chennail % ;
= RM Pottapalaynm, Sivagangai District - 630 612

College Bus Routes
TN45 AU 3377 Route No. 110 Driver : Palpandi

S.No Time

C Bus Stop Name (a.m)
1 Tiruppuvanam 7.35 I
2 Sakkudi Bridge 7'42J
3 Manallur 7.43 l
4 Sillaiman 7'45J
5 Sakkimangalam Bridge 7.46
6 Karruppaiyuranai Signal 8.00
7 Viraganoor RingRoad 8.10
8 Chinthamani Ring Road 8.18

9 Samanatham 8.20

10 SRM MCET 8.35

*  Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the departure of the scheduled

time. This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus,

% Correct Timing: It isimperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be accommodated as it disrupts

the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation accordingly and avoid missing or running after the bus...

*  Students are advised not to change your boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want change your boarding and

dropping point, students need to get a permission letter from your parent’s as well as college officials.

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



SRM MADURAI

(/ COLLEGE 'OR ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY ! i !

’e/——- (Approved hy AICTE, New Delhi | AMlinted to Anna University, Chennal)
Pottapalaynm, Sivagangai District - 630 612

sKE

:

College Bus Routes
TN 63 AA 5068 Route No. 108 Driver : Ashok

Time

S.No Bus Stop Name (a.m)
1 | Othakadai 7.25
2 | Valar Nagar 7.30
3 | Preethi Hospital 7.35
4 | Matuthavani 7.40
5 | Surveyor colony 742
6 | Mundrumavadi 7.45
7 |K.Pudur B 7.50
8 | Suguna Store 7.58
9 | Ambika Theatre 8.00
10 | Vandiyur 8.05
11 | Chinthamani Ring Road 8.20
12 | SRM MCET 8.35

Boarding Time: Students must arrive to their designated bus stop 5 minutes at least before the departure of the scheduled

*
time. This enables smoothness of everyone uses the college bus,

%  Correct Timing: It isimperative that students adhere the bus timings. Late arrivals shall not be accommodated as it disrupts
the schedule and affects all passengers. Plan your commutation accordingly and uvoid missing or running after the bus...

*  Students are advised not to change your boarding and dropping point unnecessary, if you want change your boarding and

dropping point, students nced to get a permission letter from your parent’s as well as college officials.

o YEART

@ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



